



The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: **WEST TOWN MUTUAL AID 2026-05-01 to 2026-05-31**

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2026-05-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$7,023.10
2026-05-04	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 4/27 to 5/3	txn_brHm5v0	-\$346.85	\$6,676.25
2026-05-04	Donation from Greg Peshek	txn_2zH9R7v	\$25.00	\$6,701.25
2026-05-04	Donation from Emily R Purcell	txn_zVHKV7l	\$25.00	\$6,726.25
2026-05-04	Donation from Jennifer Kane	txn_a8Hd84d	\$25.00	\$6,751.25
2026-05-04	Donation from Sylvie Doppelt	txn_a8Hd8Em	\$10.00	\$6,761.25
2026-05-05	Donation from Eliza Wizner	txn_4dHwyBw	\$5.00	\$6,766.25
2026-05-05	Donation from Courtney Donlan	txn_MNHKBZx	\$50.00	\$6,816.25
2026-05-05	Donation from Corinne Oliver	txn_V0HE00y	\$20.00	\$6,836.25
2026-05-05	Donation from Jack Kurila	txn_evHdv9O	\$50.00	\$6,886.25
2026-05-05	SP MOTIF STUDIO	txn_V0HEaEX	-\$56.70	\$6,829.55
2026-05-06	Donation from Spencer Goodwine	txn_p5HJaB0	\$50.00	\$6,879.55
2026-05-07	Donation from Eva Book	txn_9KHYodd	\$20.00	\$6,899.55
2026-05-07	Donation from Augustus Rachels	txn_JxH8Jbk	\$35.00	\$6,934.55
2026-05-07	Donation from Jen Scinto	txn_AWHoOPV	\$25.00	\$6,959.55
2026-05-07	Donation from Kali Aloisi	txn_zVHKWVL	\$30.00	\$6,989.55
2026-05-07	Donation from Mica Alaniz	txn_66H2aMq	\$25.00	\$7,014.55
2026-05-07	Donation from Janet Flippin	txn_K9H6nLL	\$25.00	\$7,039.55
2026-05-07	Mayra	txn_p5HJVWQ	-\$75.00	\$6,964.55
2026-05-07	Becky	txn_OXHgP9e	-\$75.00	\$6,889.55
2026-05-07	Juan	txn_PVH2Jbd	-\$75.00	\$6,814.55
2026-05-07	Walgreens Supplemental	txn_mAHlYVn	-\$5.96	\$6,808.59
2026-05-07	Aldi Supplementals	txn_2zH9A6z	-\$103.98	\$6,704.61
2026-05-08	Donation from Tehya	txn_5wH8xbn	\$20.00	\$6,724.61
2026-05-11	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 5/4 to 5/10	txn_OXHwVmy	-\$30.80	\$6,693.81
2026-05-12	Donation from caitlyn cypher	txn_NQHw4gA	\$150.00	\$6,843.81
2026-05-12	Donation from SweetStays Adventures	txn_JxH8AgN	\$20.00	\$6,863.81
2026-05-12	Donation from Melissa Kanhirun	txn_66H272l	\$50.00	\$6,913.81
2026-05-12	Walgreens purchase	txn_evHMzpY	-\$40.17	\$6,873.64
2026-05-12	Aldi purchase	txn_brH9OaB	-\$171.85	\$6,701.79
2026-05-12	Gladys	txn_BZHboxy	-\$75.00	\$6,626.79
2026-05-12	Nina	txn_LgHxJO5	-\$69.56	\$6,557.23
2026-05-12	David	txn_0eH0Xlp	-\$75.00	\$6,482.23
2026-05-12	Eva	txn_a8HNAkP	-\$75.00	\$6,407.23
2026-05-12	Gloria	txn_R2HPMn4	-\$75.00	\$6,332.23
2026-05-12	Marilynn	txn_d7HErAG	-\$75.00	\$6,257.23
2026-05-12	Elizabeth	txn_8rH84Wp	-\$75.00	\$6,182.23
2026-05-12	Olevia	txn_rYHNXdB	-\$75.00	\$6,107.23
2026-05-12	Andrea	txn_K9Hb4gm	-\$75.00	\$6,032.23
2026-05-13	Donation from Meg Matthias	txn_lZHo2Q4	\$40.00	\$6,072.23
2026-05-13	Donation from Evan Rieger	txn_NQHw4kd	\$25.00	\$6,097.23
2026-05-14	Donation from Jay Brown	txn_XGHBEnl	\$20.00	\$6,117.23
2026-05-14	Donation from Janka Gal	txn_78HxBpl	\$100.00	\$6,217.23
2026-05-14	Donation from Michael Levin	txn_OXHwXMM	\$10.00	\$6,227.23
2026-05-14	Donation from Liv Mershon	txn_66Hv4mo	\$10.00	\$6,237.23
2026-05-17	TONYS FRESH MRKT FULLERTN	txn_evHMoOE	-\$4.04	\$6,233.19

2026-05-17	TONYS FRESH MRKT FULLERTN	txn_qkHoRpB	-\$20.80	\$6,212.39
2026-05-18	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 5/11 to 5/17	txn_QmH5LM4	-\$29.75	\$6,182.64
2026-05-18	Donation from Alejandra Garcia Earley	txn_brH9Xme	\$50.00	\$6,232.64
2026-05-18	Tonys purchase	txn_0eH0qdm	-\$216.05	\$6,016.59
2026-05-19	Donation from Devin Steinhauser	txn_9KHJ7da	\$30.00	\$6,046.59
2026-05-19	Donation from Megan Osberger	txn_p5Hk6Vb	\$50.00	\$6,096.59
2026-05-19	Maria	txn_78HxnzR	-\$75.00	\$6,021.59
2026-05-19	Becky	txn_vgHweGy	-\$75.00	\$5,946.59
2026-05-20	Donation from Lele Mathis	txn_brH977a	\$20.00	\$5,966.59
2026-05-20	Donation from Gabrielle Berry	txn_rYHNPJ4	\$5.00	\$5,971.59
2026-05-21	Donation from Ashley Whitehurst	txn_kWHEP69	\$50.00	\$6,021.59
2026-05-21	Donation from Jennifer	txn_qkHoRWJ	\$35.00	\$6,056.59
2026-05-21	Donation from Marion Huebner	txn_8rH875A	\$50.00	\$6,106.59
2026-05-22	Transit pass receipt	txn_JxHb9Am	-\$75.00	\$6,031.59
2026-05-22	Bill payment	txn_NQH7XKk	-\$75.00	\$5,956.59
2026-05-22	Donation from sunil agarwal	txn_R2HPox6	\$50.00	\$6,006.59
2026-05-22	Donation from Brian White	txn_rYHNqPR	\$20.00	\$6,026.59
2026-05-22	Donation from Cristian Aguayo	txn_EyHo25a	\$30.00	\$6,056.59
2026-05-25	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 5/18 to 5/24	txn_oyHnnbA	-\$27.30	\$6,029.29
2026-05-26	Donation from Erin Weber	txn_66Hvpg7	\$40.00	\$6,069.29
2026-05-26	Donation from Taylor Grey	txn_d7HE56W	\$100.00	\$6,169.29
2026-05-26	Donation from Jillian Weeks	txn_YRHWveV	\$50.00	\$6,219.29
2026-05-27	Donation from Matthew Wang	txn_MNHGaRw	\$60.00	\$6,279.29
2026-05-27	Donation from Grace OLeary	txn_d7HE5QK	\$20.00	\$6,299.29
2026-05-27	CVS Purchase	txn_rYHNKJr	-\$52.62	\$6,246.67
2026-05-27	Aldi purchase	txn_K9HbJVz	-\$209.18	\$6,037.49
2026-05-28	Donation from Kenny Heindel	txn_GkHEge6	\$30.00	\$6,067.49
2026-05-28	Donation from Madeline Meyer	txn_4dHKwB5	\$10.00	\$6,077.49
2026-05-28	Donation from Katie Mullan	txn_OXHwg5J	\$25.00	\$6,102.49
2026-05-29	Donation from Gretchen Moake	txn_JxHbbPa	\$50.00	\$6,152.49
2026-05-29	Donation from Emily Hegland	txn_brH99dA	\$40.00	\$6,192.49
2026-05-29	Donation from Jessie Ronayne	txn_MNHggqr	\$20.00	\$6,212.49
2026-05-29	Donation from D.J. Terdy	txn_BZHbbwp	\$50.00	\$6,262.49
2026-05-29	Donation from Patrick Creamer	txn_NQH7lZz	\$100.00	\$6,362.49
2026-05-31	ALDI 40030	txn_XGHBxe7	-\$114.55	\$6,247.94
2026-05-31	TONYS FRESH MRKT FULLERTN	txn_brH9QgG	-\$24.82	\$6,223.12
	WITHDRAWN: \$2,649.98. DEPOSITED: \$1,850.00.			\$6,223.12

West Town Mutual Aid is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *West Town Mutual Aid's* restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.